UT Health San Antonio
Masters - Occupational Therapy

Award Year 2019 - 2020

Semester Dates
Third Yr Students Classes Begin Classes End
Fall 08/19/19 12/06/19

Resident Rates

Year 3

Credit hours 13

Term Fall
Tuition $2,704
Fees 775
Books 800
Direct Costs 4,279
Room/Board $7,244
Health Insurance 1,059
Transportation 2,099
Miscellaneous 1,125
Living Allowance 11,527
Total COA $15,806

For information related to Cost of Attendance budgets click this link

For basic information on "How to Apply" click this link
For information on types of aid available

For information on managing your finances click on this link

Year 3
Fees Fall
Student Service 90
Student Assistance 50

Education Support 308

Disbursement Dates

08/09/19


https://students.uthscsa.edu/financialaid/2013/02/cost-of-attendance/
https://students.uthscsa.edu/financialaid/2013/02/how-to-apply/
https://students.uthscsa.edu/financialaid/2013/04/paying-for-college/
https://www.cashcourse.org/

Medical Service
Library
Technology
Malpractice
Total

Award Year 2019 - 2020

Credit hours

Term

Tuition
Fees
Books
Direct Costs

Room/Board
Health Insurance
Transportation
Miscellaneous
Living Allowance

Total COA

81
113
130

775

Nonresident Rates

Year 3

13

Fall

$8,190

775
800

9,765

$7,244
1,059
2,099
1,125

11,527

$21,292




