UT Health San Antonio Masters - Occupational Therapy

Award Year 2019 - 2020

	Semester Dates		Disbursement Dates
Third Yr Students	Classes Begin	Classes End	
Fall	08/19/19	12/06/19	08/09/19

Resident Rates

Credit hours	Year 3 13
Term	Fall
Tuition	\$2,704
Fees	775
Books	800
Direct Costs	4,279
Room/Board	\$7,244
Health Insurance	1,059
Transportation	2,099
Miscellaneous	1,125
Living Allowance	11,527
Total COA	\$15,806

For information related to Cost of Attendance budgets click this link
For basic information on "How to Apply" click this link
For information on types of aid available

For information on managing your finances click on this link

	Year 3	
Fees	Fall	
Student Service	90	
Student Assistance	50	
Education Support	308	

Total	775
Malpractice	3
Technology	130
Library	113
Medical Service	81

Award Year 2019 - 2020 Nonresident Rates

Year 3

Credit hours 13

Term	Fall
Tuition	\$8,190
Fees	775
Books	800
Direct Costs	9,765
Room/Board	\$7,244
Health Insurance	1,059
Transportation	2,099
Miscellaneous	1,125
Living Allowance	11,527
Total COA	\$21,292